Thermo Shaker
Incubator
India Office
16 S/F B/S, T-Block Extn.
Jain Colony Part-2 Uttam Nagar,
New Delhi-110059
(+91) 9999136670, 7835864003

4. 4 gears including: MAX, 1 -C/min, 0.5 -C/min, 0.1 -C/min
5. The maximum speed varies according to the block used
Ordering Information
Code Description
AS-02080-00 DSC-3000 thermo shaker incubator (heating and cooling type),
AC 100-240 V, 200 W
AS-02090-00 DS-3000 thermo shaker incubator (heating type), AC 100-240 V,
200 W
Suitable Blocks
Code Type Description Max. speed Max. Temp. Thermo lid available
AS-02081-01 MateB 0.5 mL 24- 0.5 mL tube 2000 rpm 105 –C
AS-02081-02 MateB 1.5 mL 24- 1.5 mL tube 2000 rpm 105 –C
AS-02081-03 MateB 2.0 mL 24- 2.0 mL tube 2000 rpm 105 –C
AS-02081-04
MateB 0.5
mL+1.5mL
15- 0.5 mL+20- 1.5
mLtube
2000 rpm 105 –C
AS-02081-05 MateB 5.0 mL 8- 5 mL tube 1000 rpm 105 –C
AS-02081-06 MateB 12 mm 24- F 12 mm tube 2000 rpm 105 –C
AS-02081-08 MateB Cryo
24x1.5 mL / 2.0
mLcryovial
2000 rpm 105 -C
AS-02081-09 MateB 15 mL 8- 15 mL tube 1000 rpm 105 –C
AS-02081-10 MateB 50 mL 4- 50 mL tube 1000 rpm 105 –C
AS-02081-11 MateB Plate-1
96x0.2 mL
microplate
3000 rpm 105 –C
AS-02081-12 MateB Plate-2
96x2 mL
deepwellplate
1000 rpm 105 –C
AS-02081-13 MateB PCR 96
96x0.2 mL PCR
plate
2000 rpm 105 -C
AS-02081-14 MateB PCR 384 384-well PCR plate 3000 rpm 105 –C
AS-02081-15 MateB DWP500
96 / 500 µL
deepwellplate
1600 rpm 105 –C
AS-02081-16 MateB DWP 1000
96 / 1,000 µL
deepwellplate
1600 rpm 105 –C
AS-02081-17 MateB L-Lid
L-Lid transparent lid (low) is suitable for MateB 0.5 mL, 1.5 mL, 2.0 mL, 5 mL, Plate-1,
Plate-2, PCR96 and PCR384
AS-02081-18 MateB H-Lid H-Lid transparent lid (high) is suitable for MateB DWP 500 / 1000
AS-02081-26 ThermoLid Thermo lid - - -